
Name of the Corporate Debtor:-  Meeti Developers Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024 List of creditors as on : 03.03.2025

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

Amount of Claim 

rejected

1 Link Intime Private Limited 1,94,700.00                                      1,77,000 Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0                        17,700 

2

Masters Management Consultants (India) Private Limited 18,53,269.00              

                    10,03,000 Operational 0 0 No 0 0

0

                   8,50,269 

3 CDSL 9,61,415.59                                 6,78,138.00  Operational                               -                      -    No                  -                      -   -                                           2,83,278 

4 Mangalam Construction 51,40,315.00                                                 -    Operational                               -    No                  -                      -                              -                    51,40,315 

5 Sheru Security and Detective Services 11,88,000.00               - Operational - - No - -       11,88,000.00                                 -   

Total 93,37,699.59             18,58,138.00              -                    -                           -                -            -              -                 11,88,000            62,91,562                 -            

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues that 

may be set- 

Amountt of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks , 

if any

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount of 

contingent 

claim


